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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING — 39th cycle,
the final merit ranking list is approved.

64 places are divided as follows: 54 positions with scholarship (including 1 position with scholarship reserved
to people with graduation from foreign Universities) and 10 positions with no scholarship

Id Number Last Name First Name Date of Birth Final Score
1. 1344090 DE CARLINI MARIA 17/112/1985 93,5/100
2. 1310716 AIELLO ALESSANDRO 29/10/1997 2;;37)5*’ 100 (entitled to priority by
3. 1312186 GUIDA RICCARDO 23/12/1996 91,75/100
4. 1339362 ARGIRO' ANNARITA 07/09/1996 90,45/100
5. 1311718 SCAVELLA PIERGIORGIO 24/09/1998 89,25/100
6. 1328185 PICCIRILLO FRANCESCO 01/11/1997 88,45/100
7. 1337221 PELLICCIA FRANCESCA 05/02/1999 87.75/100
8. 1325420 BENCIVENGA PASQUALE 23/04/1999 87,25/100
9. 1340486 DE VITA NICOLA 14/04/1998 85,75/100
10. 1316597 TURCI LORENZO 06/03/2000 83,75/100
11. 1299738 FERRARA VINCENZO 22/01/1996 83,5/100
12. 1332050 PONTICELLI LORENZO 27/06/2000 23;32)5*/ 100 (entitled to priority by
13. 1332471 DI SALVATORE FRANCESCO 12/01/1998 83,25/100
14. 1335862 MILONE LEONARDO 22/05/1998 83/100
15. 1330096 SOUSA TORRES GONCALO 26/01/1994 80,5/100
16. 1309333 CAPOLUPO FABIO 12/05/1999 80,35/100
17. 1324956 BARRASSO MARTINA 11/11/1998 28;32)5*’ 100 (entitled to priority by
18. 1307882 MELLUSO FRANCESCO 10/05/1996 80.25/100
19. 1313866 RUSSO NICOLA 14/01/1995 80/100
20. 1314766 PENNINO VINCENZO 06/09/1996 79,5/100
21. 1324697 LENZI EMANUELE 03/12/1998 79,257/100 (entitled to priority by

age)



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

1301001

1329270

1319978

1339972

1302704

1308670

1324692

1336745

1305902

1321595

1300130

1315175

1310777

1314531

1309193

1314175
1335271

1315135

1320221

1336744

1323958

1330185

1330240

1321634

1299763

1300213

1299868

MASSA

CAPONE

MARINO
GIAQUINTO
RIVIECCIO
FIMIANI
APREA

OSTROGOVICH

COSTANZO

MORRA

PASSARIELLO

UGLIANO
BUCCHIONI

FORCINA

D'AGOSTINO

PAGANO
RUSSO

MANDRAGORA

MELONE

OSTROGOVICH
LONGOBARDO
D'AURIA
SUERO
MEROLA
RICCARDI
GOLIA

MIRABELLA

MICHELE

VENIERO MARCO

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
LUCREZIA
ANDREA
MARCO

LUCA

RAFFAELE

GABRIELE

ANGELO

EMANUELE
GIOELE

DAVIDE

VALERIO

GIANLUCA
ORESTE

GERALDINO

GIUSEPPE

LORENZO
GIOSUE
DOMENICO
RAFFAELE
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
CESARE

CLAUDIO

08/02/1998

04/02/1998

24/04/1997

22/07/1998

24/07/1996

11/02/1997

10/09/1998

27/12/1996

06/05/2000

25/11/1999

10/08/1999

18/01/1998
24/11/1996

30/09/1997

14/01/2000

16/11/1997

28/11/1996

21/09/1999

08/11/1997

27/12/1996

13/03/1997

02/08/1994

10/11/1997

05/05/1997

11/08/1995

10/03/1995

18/08/1990

79,25*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

79,25*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

79,25/100
79/100
78,75/100
78,5/100
78,25/100
77,75/100

77,25%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

77,25%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

77,25%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

77,25/100
77/100
76,95/100

75,75%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

75,75/100
75,5/100
75,42/100

75,25*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

75,25/100

75*/100

75/100

73,25/100

73*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
73*/100 (entitled to priority by age)
73*/100 (entitled to priority by age)

73/100



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

1305743

1299835

1336281

1312873

1341930

1335349

1320185

1322479

1301915

1310727

1321570

1319926

1337566

1340772

1330072

1338927

1334724

1340451

1343596

1343769

1335782

1342521

1345815

IOANNOU

ROSCIOLI

DE PRISCO

DI NAPOLI

SORECA

MICCIO

COPPA

MAZZEO

STEFANELLI

EMIRO

DONNARUMMA

MASSA

SCOGNAMIGLIO

CASSESE

GIUGLIANO

GAMARDELLA

MADONNA

MILUCCIO

CARBONE

DI LORENZO

SHARMA

GOHAR

NADEEM

GIORGIO

SILVIA

DYLAN

ANNALISA

EMANUELE

MARGHERITA

GIANLUCA

ANDREA

ANDREA

RAFFAELE

GIUSEPPE

FRANCESCA

FRANCESCO

BIAGIO

GIUSY

FEDERICO

AGOSTINO

MARIA GRAZIA

STEFANIA

LUPO

AJIT

HAMAD

FAISAL

29/11/1994

13/06/1993

27/12/1997

25/04/1997

08/02/1995

23/07/1999

30/11/1999

19/07/1998

29/12/1999

19/01/1991

24/06/1992

03/06/1999

31/07/1993

08/09/1999

16/08/1995

11/02/1987

29/03/1997

30/09/1999

25/03/2000

13/06/1978

28/03/1999

19/08/1994

18/04/1991

72,5%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

72,5/100

72,25%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

72,25%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

72,25/100
71,75/100

71,5%/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

71,5/100
71/100
70,5/100
69,85/100
69,25/100
69/100

68,75*/100 (entitled to priority by
age)

68,75/100
68,5/100
67,25/100
67/100
66,75/100
66/100
65,75/100
59/100

58/100



The merit list for positions with scholarship reserved to people with graduation from foreign Universities is

approved as follows:

Id Number Last Name First Name Date of Birth

1335914 FLOR TORQUATO FERNANDES ARTHUR DINIZ 15/03/1996

1337675 ABBAS KIRAN 04/09/1993

1337563 JAVID MUHAMMAD 01/04/1998

1301469 ULLAH ZAHID 02/02/1992
The following candidates are declared winners:

Id Number Last Name First Name

1344090 DE CARLINI MARIA

1310716 AIELLO ALESSANDRO

1312186 GUIDA RICCARDO

1339362 ARGIRO' ANNARITA

1311718 SCAVELLA PIERGIORGIO

1328185 PICCIRILLO FRANCESCO

1337221 PELLICCIA FRANCESCA

1325420 BENCIVENGA PASQUALE

1340486 DE VITA NICOLA

1316597 TURCI LORENZO

1299738 FERRARA VINCENZO

1332050 PONTICELLI LORENZO

1332471 DI SALVATORE FRANCESCO

1335862 MILONE LEONARDO

1330096 SOUSA TORRES GONCALO

1309333 CAPOLUPO FABIO

1324956 BARRASSO MARTINA

1307882 MELLUSO FRANCESCO

Final Score
84,25/100
80/100
72,25/100

70,25/100



1313866

1314766

1324697

1301001

1329270

1319978

1339972

1302704

1308670

1324692

1336745

1305902

1321595

1300130

1315175

1310777

1314531

1309193

1314175

1335271

1315135

1320221

1336744

1323958

1330185

1330240

1321634

1299763

1300213

1299868

RUSSO
PENNINO
LENZ

MASSA
CAPONE
MARINO
GIAQUINTO
RIVIECCIO
FIMIANI
APREA
OSTROGOVICH
COSTANZO
MORRA
PASSARIELLO
UGLIANO
BUCCHIONI
FORCINA
D'AGOSTINO
PAGANO
RUSSO
MANDRAGORA
MELONE
OSTROGOVICH
LONGOBARDO
D'AURIA
SUERO
MEROLA
RICCARDI
GOLIA

MIRABELLA

NICOLA
VINCENZO
EMANUELE
MICHELE
VENIERO MARCO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
LUCREZIA
ANDREA
MARCO
LUCA
RAFFAELE
GABRIELE
ANGELO
EMANUELE
GIOELE
DAVIDE
VALERIO
GIANLUCA
ORESTE
GERALDINO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
GIOSUE
DOMENICO
RAFFAELE
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
CESARE

CLAUDIO



1305743 IOANNOU GIORGIO

1299835 ROSCIOLI SILVIA
1336281 DE PRISCO DYLAN
1312873 DI NAPOLI ANNALISA
1341930 SORECA EMANUELE
1335349 MICCIO MARGHERITA
1320185 COPPA GIANLUCA
1322479 MAZZEO ANDREA
1301915 STEFANELLI ANDREA
1310727 EMIRO RAFFAELE
1321570 DONNARUMMA GIUSEPPE
1319926 MASSA FRANCESCA
1337566 SCOGNAMIGLIO FRANCESCO
1340772 CASSESE BIAGIO
1330072 GIUGLIANO GIUSY

The following candidate is declared winner of the position reserved to students graduated from foreign

universities:
Id Number Last Name First Name
1335914 FLOR TORQUATO FERNANDES ARTHUR DINIZ



